

#### **BROADCAST FIBER OPTIC SOLUTIONS**

#### CAMPLEX MODULAR PATCH SYSTEMS

Modular System of Enclosures and Preloaded Fiber Adapter Plates

#### **Enclosures**

Camplex enclosures feature toolless entry with sliding tray for easy access and corrosion resistant, black powder-coated steel. The modular design supports a variety of adapter plate modules (see reverse side).

# CMX-MPR-2RU 2RU Adjustable Fiber Enclosure Holds up to 6 Modules

- \* 2RU Cabinet with Termination Densities from 72 to 144 Fibers
- Internal Mounting Holes for Cable Tie-Down, Fiber Management, and Splice Tray
- \* Routing Guides Limit Internal Bend Radius

# CMX-MPR-1RU 1RU Adjustable Fiber Enclosure Holds up to 3 Modules

- Low Profile 1RU Cabinet with Termination Densities from 36 to 72 Fibers
- Internal Mounting Holes for Cable Tie-Down, Fiber Management, and Splice Tray

# CMX-MPR-1RUE 1RU Economy Fiber Enclosure Holds up to 3 Modules

Low Profile 1RU Cabinet with Termination Densities from 36 to 72 Fibers

# CMX-MPWB-24M Steel Wall-Mount Enclosure with Hinged Door Holds 1 Module

- \* Corrosion Resistant Black Power-Coated Steel Enclosure
- Max Capacity of 1 Module: 24 fibers 6 ports LC Quad / 12 fibers 6 ports SC Duplex 12 fibers 12 ports ST/FC

# CMX-MPWB-06M Plastic Wall-Mounted Terminal Box Holds up to 6 Simplex Adapters

- Swing Out Splice Tray
- \* Cable Diameter 7-10mm
- Max Cable Capacity: 4 single fiber











### CMX-MPR-1RUP Rack Mount Panel

### **Holds up to 3 Modules**

- \* 1RU 19"
- \* Termination Densities from 36 to 72 Fibers





### BROADCAST FIBER OPTIC SOLUTIONS

#### CAMPLEX MODULAR PATCH SYSTEMS

Modular System of Enclosures and Preloaded Fiber Adapter Plates

#### Singlemode Adapter Plate Modules

**Corrosion Resistant Black Powder-Coated Aluminum** 



CMX-MP24LCSP • LC QUAD • 24 Fiber, 6 Port Capacity



CMX-MP12LCDP • LC Duplex • 12 Fiber, 6 Port Capacity



CMX-MP12STS • ST • 12 Fiber, 12 Port Capacity



CMX-MP12SCDA • SC APC Duplex • 12 Fiber, 6 Port Capacity



CMX-MP06STS • ST • 6 Fiber, 6 Port Capacity



CMX-MP06SCSP • SC Simplex • 6 Fiber, 6 Port Capacity

### **Splice Trays**

**CMX-SPTR-24 Stackable 24 Position Black Plastic Splice Tray with Cover** 



CMX-SPTR-0612 6 or 12 Position Metal Splice Tray with Clear Polycarbonate Cover



CMX-SPTR-12 12 Position Fiber Plastic Splice Board with Peel and Stick Backing









We build custom opticalCON, tactical, SMPTE, and hybrid fiber cables in a COCA certified, and LEMO and Canare trained fiber shop with full repair services.